

C.A.No. 1966 OF 2004
ITEM No.4

Court No. 3

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.1966/2004(For Preliminary Hearing)

PURSHOTTAM PRASAD MISRA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

VIKAS MISRA

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for ex-Parte stay and exemption from filing O.T.)

Date : 16/04/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Appellant (s)Mr. Giridhar G. Upadhyay, Adv.
Mr. Syed Ali Ahmad, Adv.
Mr. Syed Tanweer Ahmed, Adv.
Mr. Shivpat B. Pandey, Adv.
Mr. Awadhesh Kr. Singh, Adv.
Mr. R.D. Upadhyay, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Appeal is admitted.

KALYANI

(RADHA R. BHATIA)
COURT MASTER